
Grangemouth Stadium Indoor Open Graded Meeting January 8th 2014

Bib Athlete Name Club Gender SAL Age Group Time

60m Hurdles Race 1 Heat 1

199 Lucy Smith Central F 27094 U13 11.25
153 Jenna Clark Central F U13 11.71
179 Anna Warren Central F 31962 U13 11.65
184 Eliz Thompson Central F 24597 U13 11.61
186 Abby Rowley Central F U13 11.47

60m Hurdles Race 1 Heat 2

143 Erik Escala Central M 27120 U13 11.66
167 Fin Rendall EAC M 29467 U13 11.53
158 Jonathan Chaplin Central M 31419 U13 12.7
163 Conall Stephen Central M 2770 U13 12.79
166 Mikey Heron Central M 31525 U13 12.42

60m Hurdles Race 1 Heat 3

174 Maia Hely EAC F U15 11.82
185 Esther Ross Central F 26190 U15 11.53
147 Tia Henry LIV & Dist F 19742 U15 10.78
208 Oscar Armstrong Central AC M 26177 U13 12.81
203 Alex Wilson Central M 30227 U13 11.76

60m Hurdles Race 1 Heat 4

160 Kelsey Campbell FVH F 23383 U17 10.2
212 Sarh Allan PIT AC F 13163 U17 10.8

60m Hurdles Race 1 Heat 5

206 Taylor Roy PIT AC M 26480 U17 10.02
176 Tim Hely Troon M M40 11.41

60m Sprint Race 1 Heat 1

217 Kieran Ferguson FVH M 17355 U23 7.86
210 Cameron Smith Central M 18138 M40 7.4
154 Morgon Sansom Central M 31950 U11 DNS
209 Ryan Scott FVH M U23 7.45
225 Calum Brown Central M 30383 U23 7.14
218 Calum Woods M U23 7.43

60m Sprint Race 1 Heat 2

206 Taylor Kay Pitreave M 26480 U16 7.86



214 Cameron Sinclair Pitreave M 14352 U17 7.96
195 John Maclennon Dev Squad M 29073 U15 7.74
220 Ian Paget Shettleston M 18876 M40 7.94
216 Craig Moriarty Pitreave M 17620 U17 8
146 Craig Smith Tweed M U17 7.78

60m Sprint Race 1 Heat 3 

162 Calum Henderson Edinburgh AC M 25954 U15 8.61
169 Eilidh Thokes Corstorphine F 22479 U17 8.9
219 John McCallum Motherwell 7.76
176 Tim Hely Troon M M40 8.41
181 Emma Millar Airdrie F 13504 U17 8.66
173 Amy Maxwell Airdrie F 19356 U15 8.66

60m Sprint Race 1 Heat 4

168 Scarlett Green Victoria Park F 28132 U15 9.37
205 Alexandra Cook Pitreave F 27746 U17 9.37
145 Walter G Hunter M 32285 VETS 8.74
215 Isla Sinclair Pitreave F 28626 U17 8.85
201 Hannah Gillan F 15191 U18 9.3
213 Annie Nelson Pitreave F 23576 U20 8.91

60m Sprint Race 1 Heat 5

172 Louise Kerr Lothian F 22383 U17 9.52
200 Calum Anderson Selkirk M 26817 U13 9.05
160 Kelsey Campbell FVH F 23383 U17 8.72
185 Esther Ross Central F 26190 U15 8.72
184 Elizabeth Thompson Central F 24597 U13 9.08
212 Sarah Allan Pitreave F 13163 U18 DNS

60m Sprint Race 1 Heat 6

221 Andrew Jackson Lothian M 29726 U15 9.18
224 Emma Mahan Kirkintilloch F 20062 U15 9.47
143 Erik Escala Central M 27120 U13 9.4
211 Emma Mackie Lothian F 25614 U15 9.63
159 Katy McGonigal FVH F 23562 U15 9.23
166 Mikey Heron Central M 31525 U13 9.47

60m Sprint Race 1 Heat 7

163 Conall Stephon Central M 2770 U13 9.86
204 Ben Salmon Central M 28999 U11 9.57
222 Liam Jackson Lothian M 29902 U11 9.88
165 Katie Barr Central F 31441 U11 9.88
152 Anna Swan EAC F 24491 U13 10.14
202 Georgia Smith Central F 24526 U15 9.34



60m Sprint Race 1 Heat 8

175 Kai Hely M U11 10.74
164 Skye Henderson Central F 23545 U13 9.73
189 Fraser Thompson Central M 32246 U13 10.31
170 Cameron Thoces Corstorphine M 26130 U13 10.24
188 Scott Forbes Central M 31432 U11 10.49
155 Oliver Corgill FVH M 28449 U13 10.86

60m Sprint Race 1 Heat 9

177 Dylan  Harvie Lothian M 30753 u18 8.02
167 Fin Rendall EAC M 29467 U13 9.48
158 Jonathon Chaplin Central AC M 31419 U13 9.88
156 Archie Mackechin Central  M 32229 U13 10.26
171 Iain Hare EAC M 27930 U13 9.3
179 Anna Warren Central F U13 9.56

60m Sprint Race 1 Heat 10

191 Christian Lamb Central M 32303 U12 10.16
178 Abby Meikle FVH F 24942 U13 9.82
180 Gabrielle Johnston Central AC F 30636 U13 DNS
182 Finlay Watson Pitreave M 31467 U13 10.11
187 Anna Cameron Central F 22956 U13 8.72
192 Thomas Woods Central M U12 9.98

60m Sprint Race 1 Heat 11

223 Gavin Lafferty Lothian M U15 9.73
207 Ryan Branien FVH M 30820 U11 9.16
193 Madeleine Woods Central F U15 8.84
198 Euan Woods M 30503 U11 9.07
208 Oscar Armstrong Central M 26177 U13 9.8
154 Morgan Sanson Central 9.85

60m Sprint Race 2 Heat 1

214 Cameron Sinclair Pitreave AAC M 14352 U17 8.03
217 Kieran Ferguson Falkirk Vics M 17355 U23 7.89
210 Cameron Smith Central M 18138 M40 7.36
218 Callum Woods FVH M 7.37
216 Craig MoriarTY Pitreave AAC M 17620 U17 8.09
146 Craig Smith Tweed Leader  Jed Track M U18 7.76

60m Sprint Race 2 Heat 2

215 Isla Sinclair Pitreave AAC F 28626 U17 8.94
169 Eilidh Thores Corstorphine F 22479 U17 8.86
219 John McCulloch Motherwell M 17609 U20 7.77



181 Emma Millar Airdrie Harriers F 13504 U17 8.6
205 Alexandra Cook Pitreave AAC F 27746 U17 9.22
201 Hannah Gillan Pitreave AAC F 15191 U18 9.35

60m Sprint Race 2 Heat 3

147 Tia Henry Livingston & District F 19742 U15 9.10
200 Callum Anderson Selkirk M 26817 U13 9.13
213 Annie Nelson Pitreave AAC F 23576 U20 8.86
148 Taygan Henry Livingston & District F 15771 U17 8.67
224 Emma Mahon Kirkintulloch Olympians F 20062 U15 9.57
186 Abby Rowley Central AC F U13 9.70

60m Sprint Race 2 Heat 4

190 Alex Begbie Balfron Athletics M 32210 U11 10.44
187 Anna Cameron Central F 22956 8.66
206 Taylor Roy Pitreave M 26480 U16 8.18

Triple Jump

226 Amy Manson FVH F 12406 U20 10.01
227 Cameron Wilson Central M 23614 U17 12.2
225 Calum Brown Central M 12.75
220 Ian Paget Shettleston M m40 11.89

Shot Putt

149 Leah Trevis Central AC F 21550 U15 5.82
148 Taygan Henry Livingston F 15771 U17 7.17
144 Sean McLauren FVH M 32149 U15 13.08
151 Stella Coutts Cumbernauld F 27680 U11 4.66
150 Beuhan Trevis Central AC F 15116 U17 10.49
156 Archie Mackechnie Central AC M 32229 U11 3.85
157 Calum Ireland Linlithgow M U13 6.99
161 Rob Henderson EAC M 28658 U11 6.09
165 Katie Burr Central AC F 31441 U11 4.28
170 Cameron Thokes Corstorphine M 26130 U13 4.58
166 Mikey Heron Central AC M 31525 U13 6.75
184 Fraser Thompson Central AC M 32246 U13 5.32
188 Scott Forbes Central AC M 31432 5.35
191 Christian Lamb Central AC M 32303 U12 4.71
184 Elizabeth Thompson Central AC F 24597 U13 4.49

Long Jump

191 Christian Lamb Central AC M 32303 U12 2.56
189 Fraser Thompson Central AC M 32246 U13 2.60



208 Oscar Armstrong Central AC M 26177 U13 3.11
194 Abby Gifford FVH F 18817 U15 3.92
186 Abby Rowley Central F U13 3.64
178 Abby Meikle FVH F 3.29
203 Alex Wilson Central M 30227 U13 3.71
173 Amy Maxwell Airdrie Harriers F 19356 U15 4.52
187 Anna Cameron Central F 2296 3.93
152 Anna Swan Edinburgh AC F 24491 U13 3.06
179 Anna Warren Central F U13 3.30
156 Archie Mackechnie Central M 32229 U11 2.76
204 Ben Salmon Central M 28999 U11 3.38
162 Calum Henderson EAC M 29594 U15 4.64
184 Elizabeth Thompson Central F 24597 3.62
143 Erik Escala Central M 27120 U13 3.58
185 Esther Ross Central F 26190 U15 3.91
167 Fin Rendall EAC M 29467 U13 3.73
180 Gabrielle Johnston Central F 30636 U13 3.61
202 Georgia Smith Central F 24526 U15 3.74
171 Iain Hare EAC M 27930 U13 3.60
195 John McLennan Grangemouth Dev Squad M 29073 U15 4.70
158 Johnathon Chaplin Central M 31419 U13 3.12
165 Katie Barr Central F 31441 U11 2.85
175 Kia Hely Grangemouth Dev Squad M 24597 U13 2.81
193 Madeline Woods Central F U15 4.14
174 Maia Hely Dev Squad F U15 3.82
155 Oliver Corgill FVH M 28449 U13 2.88
161 Rob Henderson EAC M 28658 U11 3.65
168 Scarlett Green V PAAC F 28132 U15 3.86
188 Scott Forbes Central M 31432 2.75
164 Skye Henderson Central F 23545 U13 3.23
148 Taygan Henry Livingston F 15771 U17 4.37
192 Thomas Woods Central M U13 3.30
147 Tia Henry Livingston F 19742 U15 3.86

Pole Vault

Ian Paget Shettleston M M40 3.2
Scott Connell Whitemoss M 16909 U15 2.6
Calum Robertson EAC M 10346 U20 3.4
Dougie Graham ADAC M 4

High Jump - 1m 55

143 Erik Escala Central AC M 27120 U13 1.2
153 Jenna Clark Central AC F 31962 U13 1.3
165 Katie Burr Central AC F 31441 U11 1
169 Eilidh Thores Central AC F 22479 U17 1.3
175 Kai Hely GDS M U11 1
178 Abby Meikle FVH F 24942 U13 1.2



186 Abby Davley Central AC 1.25
188 Scott Forbes Central AC M 31432 U11 0.95
187 Anna Cameron Central AC 1.35
197 Lucy Davidson Central AC 1.35
196 Cameron Miller FVH M 25543 U15 1.2
199 Lucy Smith Central AC F 27094 U13 1.2
174 Maia Hely Central AC F U15 1.3
185 Esther Ross Central AC F 26190 U15 1.35
190 Alex Begbie Central AC M 32210 U11 0.85
191 Christian Lamb Central AC M 32303 U12 0.95
166 Mickey Heron Central AC M 31525 U13 1.3
163 Conall Stephen Central AC M 2770 U13 1.05
153 Jenna Clark Central AC 1.3
169 Eilidh Thokes Corstorphine 1.3
186 Abby Davley Central AC 1.25
187 Anna Cameron Central AC F 22956 1.35
197 Lucy Davidson Central AC F 22033 U13 1.35
174 Mai Hely GDS F U15 1.3
185 Esther Ross Central AC 1.35
166 Mickey Heron Central AC 1.3
176 Tim Hely Troon M M40 1.45
228 Dave Singleton Edinburgh AC M 7198 SENIOR 1.8


